
Name Title Employer Info Phone Email
Gerard Carter Chief Informations Officer Moore County Hospital 806‐934‐6202 gcarter@mchd.net
Rick Cogle Technology Director Bushland ISD 806‐359‐5418 cogle@aggienetwork.com
Brad Sanders Manager Westgate Computers 806‐352‐4243 bsanders@westgatecomputers.com
Diane Murphy Professor Oklahoma Panhandle State University 580‐349‐1446 diane@opsu.edu
Daniel Albright Student Rep. Amarillo College 806‐371‐5989 dalbright21@amaillocollege.com
LeAnn Estep Director, Career & Technology Amarillo Independent School District 806‐326‐1319 leann.estep@amaisd.org
Heath Patterson Cyber Technologist Pantex 806‐477‐4185 hpatterson@gmail.com

Lee Colaw Chief Informations Officer Amarillo College 806‐371‐5151 lmcolaw@actx.edu
Gil Carnahan Professor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5275 gccarnahan@actx.edu
Bruce Moseley Department Chair‐Business Amarillo College 806‐345‐5551 bamoseley@actx.edu
Toni Gray Director of Criminal Justice Amarillo College 806‐654‐6083 tbgray@actx.edu
Kathy Wetzel Dean of Stem Amarillo College 806‐371‐5097 kcwetzel@actx.edu
Mark Usnick Professor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5239 mcusnick@actx.edu
Dewayne Higgs Professor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5217 djhiggs@actx.edu
Jana Carver Professor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5374 jlcarver@actx.edu
Lynne Seal Professor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5219 lseal@actx.edu
Karen Boatman Professor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5930 keboatman@actx.edu
Christopher George Professor Amarillo College 806‐679‐3519 c0245396@actx.edu
Gary Douglass Professor Amarillo College 806‐359‐3816 j0099489@actx.edu
Carol Buse Department Chair‐CIS Amarillo College 806‐371‐5994 acbuse@actx.edu
Rashmi Pillai CIS Administrator Amarillo College 806‐371‐5220 rspillai@actx.edu
Donna Pergrem CIS/Business Advisor  Amarillo College 806‐371‐5451 drpergrem@actx.edu
Joseph Melius Laboratory Supervisor Amarillo College 806‐371‐5221 jamelius@actx.edu
Susie Wheeler Grants Coordinator Amarillo College 806‐371‐5253 susie.wheeler@actx.edu
Jerry Moller Vice President of Academic Affairs Amarillo College 806‐371‐5297 jemoller@actx.edu
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